Mikropuslinge

Nr. Spiller
1 Buster Christensen
2 Mikkel Andersen
3 Adam Jensen
4 Malthe T. Pleman

Klub
Haslev
Ravnsborg
Haslev
Sisu

Licensnr.

231208-buch 167
250708-mian 98
231208-adje 114

210609-mapl 77

125
143
151

82

137
135
101
100

1. serie 2.serie 3.serie 4.serie 5.serie 6.serie hand. total

121 0 0 0 550
128 0 0 0 504
99 0 0 0 465
57 0 0 0 316



